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Coleman Harry L, r Oak cor 14th
—Ida Miss, r 475 9th
—Isadore, r 619 3d
—Jas, emp Cascade Laundry
—Jas W V, foreman, r 1159 Campbell
—John, wood turner, r 926 Myrtle
—John L. teamster J P Taylor, r 820

Myrtle
—Julia Mrs, r 754 8th
—Martin, teamster, r Bdy cor Colum-

bus av
—Michael, lab, r 260 2d
—Mollie, dom 962 Market
—Patrick, lab, r 260 2d
—Richd C, barber 751 Willow, r 1803

7th
—W W, ins S F, r 936 Union
Coleman see also Colman
Coles Chas, elk, r 773 11th
—Wm J. shoemkr, r 773 11th
Colfer Johanna Mrs, r 780 16th av
Colgett Geo. jeweler S F, r 1004 14th

< —John, gardener, r 1004 14th
—John Jr, electrician, r 1004 14th
—Wm, painter G F Xeece. r 1004 14th
Colin Benoit T, trunks 411 12th, r 195

Oakland av
College Hall. 12th nw cor Harrison
Collenburg Gustave, elk Eiben & Nor,

r 828 Campbell
—John, elk Eiben & Nor, r 82S Camp-

bell
Collett Robert, gardener 1253 3d av
Colletto Chas, barber I M Blasi
Collier A Blanche Miss, student, r 464

Edwards
—Alice B Mrs, r 464 Edwards

;—A Morton, student, r 464 Edwards
—Jeremiah, gardener 1305 Madison
—John H, died January 5, '97

—John J, carp, r 718 Castro
—Maud Miss, r 464 Edwards
Collier see also Colier and Collyer
Collin Henry, r 1316 Kirkham
—Leonidas E, r 1316 Kirkham
Collings Jas. bridge bldr, r King av

nr Old County rd
Collins Addison C. physician Klinkner

av nr Herzog
—Aggie Miss, bookbinder Tribune, r

722 6th
—Annette V Miss, opr W U T Co, r

1661 16th
—Annie Miss, emp <y*'

r 722 6th JLnquirer

Collins Eda Miss, r 138S Harrison
—Eugene A, expressman, r 1053 37th
—Geo, porter, r 407 12th

—Geo H, com S F, r 526 10th
—Hannah Mrs, r 1060 5th

—Henry, lab, r 167 8th
—Jas, watchman S P Co, r 722 6th
—Jas J, emp S P Co, r 1724 5th
—Jennie S Mrs, r 1953 Myrtle
—Jeremiah, emp S P Co, r 1724 5th
—John C, comp, r 668 29th

—John H, bartndr, r 722 6th

—John J, lab, r 734 Union
—John W, lineman, r 1661 16th
—Julia Mrs, r 167 8th
—Kate, dom 1330 5th av
—Lizzie, dom 567 23d
—Lizzie Miss, dressmkr Mrs J A Jor-

dan, r 722 6th
—Maggie Miss, r 722 6th
—Maggie Miss, r 3d av nr Hudson
—Mary Miss, r 167 Sth
—Mary Miss, r 822 Linden
—Mary Mrs, r 1661 16th
—Mary E Miss, r 1823 Short
—May Miss, music teacher 661 9th
—Michael, r 870 Franklin
—Minnie W Mrs. nurse 856 19th
—Morris J, dentist 1065 Washn, r 1S14

San Pablo av
—Nellie, emp C C L Co
—Nellie M Miss, opr W U T Co, r 1661

16th
—Nelson R, r 1221 Myrtle
—Nicholas J, groceries 1675 Grove, r

587 25th
—Nora M Miss, r 1814 San Pablo av
—Owen, shoemkr, r 822 Linden
—Patrick M, r 1814 San Pablo av
—Pauline Miss, r 526 10th
—Pauline Mrs, r 552 Sycamore
COLLINS ROLLIN S (Collins Bros)

r 1105 Washington
—Thos, eng S P Co, r 579 E 12th
—Ulric B, actor, r 816 Myrtle
—Wm D, salesman, r 12th nr Powell
—Wm H, rpr S P Co, r 1815 Short
—Willis H, elk Collins Bros, r 1221 Myr-

tle
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—Ausrustus A, janitor Delger blk, r 176

6th
COLLINS BROS (R S Collins) Drug-

gists 1105 Washington, Telephone
1059

—Catherine Mrs, r 822 Linden
—Charlotte L Miss, r 526 10th
—Cornelius TV, eng S P Co, r 120 Chase
COLLINS D EDWARD. President Cal-

ifornia Bank and Treasurer Ama-
dor Marble Co, 1101 Washington, r

1388 Harrison
—Delia A Mrs, r 1823 Short
—Earl N. UDholsterer. r 1823 Short

Collmer Ann
Miss, elk
r 821 14th

Collyer David M, eng, r 172S 12th

—Geo F, letter carrier, r 172S 12th

—Jacob, r 1953 Myrtle
Collyer see also Collier
Colman Edw (Colman & Richardson)

r 429 San Pablo av
—Johanna Miss, r 780 16th av
—Julius, furniture 471 12th. r 525 15th
—& Richardson (E Colman and H

Richardson) confectionery 13th ne
cor Washn

Colmesnil Geo T, architect S F. r 1515

Franklin
Colombin Maurice, fireman O L Co, r

690 29th
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BYM RUTLEY
Merchant Tailor "*

Cloths for Suits and QvrcmmV

X167 Washington Street


